EBS das Lajes do Pico

P-9930 Lajes do Pico

ANO LETIVO 2023/2024

SG

TE

QA

Ql

SE

8:30
9:15

MCT PT13 S.APOIO

9:15
10:00

EXP. D PT13 S.APOI

OFICET1 S.APOIO

OFICEVT2 S.APOIO

CLCPT13S.APOIO1

CDig INFO1 S.INF1

CD PT13S.APOIO1

10:15
11:00

EXP. MEM2 S.APOI

11:00
11:45

11:55
12:40

OFICET1 S.APOIO

OFIC EVT2 S.APOIO

12:40
13:45

ALMOCO

*CDig INFO1 S.INF1

*EXP. MOTEF3 GIN

*EXP. MOT PT13 GIN

ALMOGO

MCT PT13S.APOIO

EXP. D PT13 S.APOI

ALMOCO

OFICET1 S.APOIO

OFIC EVT2 S.APOIO

*EXP. MOTEF3 GIN

*EXP. MOTPT13GIN

ALMOCO

MCT PT13 S.APOIO

CLC-LEPI2S.APOI

13:45
14:30

14:30
15:15

CLCPT13S.APOIO1

OFICET1 S.APOIO

OFIC EVT2 S.APOIO

EXP. PPT13S.APOI

CLCPT13S.APOIO1

15:20
16:05

16:05
16:50

*ADE EF2 GIN

*ADE EF3 GIN

16:55
17:40




